
 

 

   

 
 

 
19 August 2015 

PACIFIC ENERGY SECURES CONTRACT EXTENSION WITH OM 
MANGANESE 

 
Highlights 

 OM Manganese extends existing 4MW contract term from 31 July 2015 to 31 July 2017 

Power generation specialist Pacific Energy Limited (‘Pacific Energy’) is pleased to announce that OM 
(Manganese) Ltd has extended its contract with Pacific Energy subsidiary Kalgoorlie Power Systems 
(‘KPS’) to July 2017 at the Bootu Creek site.  

KPS has been providing power at the site since November 2009. 

Pacific Energy’s Managing Director, James Cullen said “We are very pleased to secure this extension 
from OM Manganese and look forward to continuing to provide a reliable and fuel efficient service over 
this new term”. 

End 

  



2 

 

 
 

 

 

 

About Pacific Energy  

Pacific Energy is an ASX listed (ASX: PEA) power generation project developer and owner. 

Headquartered in Perth, Western Australia, Pacific Energy is focused on the development, ownership 
and maintenance of mine site and renewable energy power stations. 

Kalgoorlie Power Systems, a wholly owned subsidiary of Pacific Energy Limited, is a leading provider 
of power generation infrastructure to the mining and resources sector in Australia. The business 
operates a build, own, maintain execution model with 220MW of contracted capacity at 19 mine site 
locations across Australia. 

Pacific Energy Hydro, a wholly owned subsidiary of Pacific Energy Limited, owns and operates 6MW 
of hydro power generation capacity located approximately 70 kilometres east of Melbourne, Victoria. 
The company’s hydro assets commenced operation in 1992 and comprise two separate power stations 
located at the Cardinia Reservoir and Blue Rock Dam. 
 

 


	19 August 2015
	PACIFIC ENERGY SECURES CONTRACT EXTENSION WITH OM MANGANESE
	Pacific Energy Hydro, a wholly owned subsidiary of Pacific Energy Limited, owns and operates 6MW of hydro power generation capacity located approximately 70 kilometres east of Melbourne, Victoria. The company’s hydro assets commenced operation in 1992...


